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List of volunteers for various events of Anugoonj 2017

tEnclosed below, the team-wise list of volunteers for various events of the

of Guru Gobind Singh Indraprastha University,
to February 11" 2017.

18" Annual Cultural Festiysl
Anugoonj 2017 being organized from February 9" 2017

For any queries, contact undersigned.

Sddant 1alwar

Vinayak Pathak
Vice President
(+91-95405-13259)

Itisha Adhikari
President

General Secretary
(+51 58895-21224)

(+91 96435 36704)

A

Prof. C.S. Rai

Director, Students’ Welfare

Copy to;
1. AR to Vice Chancellor for information of the Hon'ble Vice Chancellor.
2. PS10 Pro-Vice Chancellor for information of the Pro Vice Chancellor,
3. ARto Registrar for information of the Registrar.
4. All Deans

and Faculty Coordinators at Anugoonj 2017 for kind inform

ation.
In-charge, Server Room - with a request to upload the notice

Lt

on the University website.
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ORGANIZING COMMITTEE

Name

Siddhant Talwar
Vinayak Pathak
Itisha Adhikari
Sanya Dua

Vijay Dalal

Shalini Shokeen
Aditya Rao
Prabsimran Kaur
Soham Bhardwaj
Sarthak Goel
Chhavi Khandelwal
Srishti Sharma
Anusha Chaudhary
Jayantika Tripathi
Mihika Sengupta
Shreyansh Singh
Sunny Khatri
Akshat Vats
Shivam Jangra
Pranav Gupta
Yukti Dhingra
Nikhil Popli

Designation

President
Vice-President
General Secretary
Executive Member
Executive Member
Executive Member
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council
Member Council

Contact Number

9899521224
9811656079
9643536704
9910204020
9034465676
9999422228
9650907250
9958062268
9650261620
8527108534
8860931234
8285306771
8377948642
9013055849
9910082450
8826815721
9013296090
9810028705
9250113102
9811241178
8860370868
8860662213
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VOLUNTEERS - Anugoonj 2017

Ground Team

Ratn Rohan USICT 9991731414
Tushar USLLS 9899117717
Program Coordinators  |Shayan USLLS 9560758995
Shivam Jangra USLLS 9250113102
Saqib Sherwani USCT 9717667625
Nikhil Sharma USAP
Dhananjay Yadav USAP
Raghav malhotra USAP
Siddhart Sehgal USAP
. Sukriti Garg USAP
Coordinators Mansi Garg USAP
Simerjit Kaur USAP
Abhishek USCT
Pragati USCT
Ritika USCT
Tapish Goel USBT
Ashima Jain USMS
. . Ritvik Agrawal USICT
Coordinators (Technical) Aman Bhardwaj USICT
Abhishek Bhardwaj USICT
Pranav Malik USICT
Hospitality
Proaram coordinators Vasu Goel USCT 9654372169
9 Arshad Nasir USICT 7557609995
Pushpendra USCT
. Pushkar Mittal USICT
Event Coordinators Ajay Kumar USCT
Anupam Pathak USCT
vinay kumar USCT
pankaj kumar USCT
utsav USCT
Sidharth Singh USCT
mohit dalal USAP
suraj USAP
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vaibhav tomar USAP
Coordinators Harkaran USMS
mayank puri USAP
jatin dhingra USAP
rahul chaudhary USICT
shweta dhiman USAP
jasreen kaur USCT
lavannya USCT
nisha USAP
Office Team
| Program Coordinators |Priyanka Chauhan luscT | 8860844586 |
Ravneet Kaur USMC
Event Coordinators Ishita Raj USBT
Kunal Paul USCT
Bhumika USCT
. Swati Dey UsMC
Coordinators Prachi Gautam USBT
Arya Bharadwaj USBT
Literary
Program Coordinators Sriram_SL USLLS 0582214431
Chhavi Khandelwal USMS 8860931234
Nitish Rai Parwani USLLS 9818713444
Bhavya Joshi USMS 7838850425
Sahil Talwar USMS 7838526582
Sanjana MA English 9999062364
Malvika USMS 9643173745
Guresha USLLS 9899007328
Mitansha USLLS 9910232942
Event Coordinators Shruti Harchand MA English 9958287184
Sanjana MA English 9999062364
Shivam Parashar USLLS 9643938332
Savyasachi USLLS 9811016352
Manisha Singh USLLS 9560618566
Siddhant Indrajit USLLS 9650605465
Khushboo USMS 8285530941
Kirti USMS 8587847850
Luv Mehan USCT 9999202862

Page 2
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Shruti Barar USMS
Bhanu USMS
Himani USMS
Anjali Phogat USMS
Geetanjali USMS
Gaurav Verma USMS
Satyam USMS
Kiran USMS
Coordinators Somiya USMS
Jimnee USMS
Radha USMS
Aditi USLLS
Nancy USMS
Shivangi goyal USMS
Racheeta USLLS
Prerna USMS
Anshul Sharma USMS
Music
Akshat vats USICT 9810028705
Program Coordinators |Kashif furkan USICT 9953125272
Jayesh Koli USLLS 9211892611
Harsh prabha USCT 9716442969
Sakshi sharma USLLS 7042811423
Prakriti USHSS 8800366721
Shraddha sharma USHSS 7838970240
Akshat jain USICT 9716215410
Event Coordinators Minu matthew USHSS 9999822617
Karan kumar USCT 8860602779
Saurabh USMS 9716700792
Aditya Yinaganti USBT 9910781602
Shriya hans USCT 9873785952
Prabuddh Singh USICT 9810473084
Pushkar jha USLLS 7210427120
Ankush choudhary USICT 9821257559
Vaishali USAP 9990080196
Ashutosh singh USICT
Ruby rana USAP 9810871591
Manvi varshney USICT 8585990669
Vivek singh USLLS 8130737037
Jyoti kaushik USICT 8398982382
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Bhavi USICT 7042873647
Varun singh USICT 9717574102
Suhani sharma USAP 9910839060
Dhanita arora USMS 9910929273
Megha mukherjee USLLS 8459048123
Bhavana sharma USCT 9999202639
Tanuj USCT 9910040885
Coordinators Pz?rul uUscT
Divya grover USCT 9718448172
Rishi kumar sharma USCT 8800355489
Sahil sharma USCT
Rhythm sardana USCT 8447326263
Divyanka banotra USCT 9958731365
Tanya USCT
Sachin yadav USCT
Komal singh USCT
Sumit bidhan USCT
Aman shukla USCT
Vasant sinha USCT
Pranjal USCT
Rishi Ahuja USCT
Shelja USICT 9013069154
Saman Ahmed USICT 9013646987
Sielvie Sharma USICT 9999059203
Dance
Program Coordinators Shreya Mahajan USLLS 9899928929
Urvashi Bhatia USLLS 7838923030
Astha Dua UsMC 9999162370
Bharat Dagar USICT 8851929209
Shashank Verma UsMC 9650833206
Riya Warikoo USBT 7011461013
Mayank Chawla USICT 7042023209
Ramneek Kaur USMC 9711021117
Event Coordinators Meenal Upadhyaya USLLS 9717358757
Megha Sharma USMC 9582455672
Priyanka Mankotia USMC 7837820158
Akanksha UsSMC 9811795618
Mansha USMC 8802821934
Vikas Chaurasiya USMC 9899867882
Paras Wadhwa USICT 9215297777
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Ashwathi Mohan UsSMC 0818827743
Daksh Paliwal USICT 9953339808
Arvind USICT 9555982899
Tenzin Zonkey USICT
Harshit Sharma USMS 9911537032
Vikas USICT 9711899092
Anjali USBT 9958448169
Akshat Paponoi USICT
Himanshu Nagah UsMC 9013223781
Ravi Chaturvedi UusMcC 9971291875
Sohil Bhat UsSMC 8800703914
Coordinators Arunima Gupta _ USLLS 8800390887
Sourabh Karnani USICT
Avinash Anand USICT 9582127738
Ayush Giri USICT 8287457773
Mohit UsMcC 9891450017
Ananya Mattu USMC 9205089725
Kunal Goyal USICT
Simran Arora USAP 9810532517
Divyansha Bhutani UsMcC 7838504246
deepa UsSMC 7290885911
Rhythm bhasin USICT 8285069069
Indu Sibal USICT 7838004102
Pooja Tyagi USICT 9818193639
Media Team 3.Deepa UsMC 7290885911
Program coordinator Geetanshu Sand USAP 9643759149
Tanmay Bhatt USCT 0821878211
Azain Ahmad USCT 7043362992
Event coordinator Rahul Verma USCT 8802813969
Garima Jaitly USICT(MCA) | 9650001304
Sanjna Singh USLLS
Shruti Khemka UsMC
Parul USMS
Nishu Chauhan USMC
Aditi Sharma UsMC
Shashank Verma USMC
Sangeeta Dayal USMC
Nitish Kr. Singh USLLS
Preksha Gupta USLLS
Sparsh Gahlawat USCT
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Coordinators Saurabh Rastogi USBT
Arushi Kaushik USBT
Chander Prakash USBT
Rama Pangeni USBT
Apoorva Vashisht USBT
Mahesh Sharma USCT
Prashant Jakhar USCT
Devmani Sharma USCT
Yagya Gupta USCT
Priyanka Mittal USICT
Shiva Wadhwa USCT
Divya Grover USCT

Mr. and Miss Anugoonj

Proaram coordinators Adya shree USLLS 9958086219
g Nikhil Popli USAP 8860662213
Event coordinator Anmol Anmol USLLS

Parikshit USLLS 9899588154

Aashee USAP

Anukriti Misra USAP

Aman Singh USAP

. Rajat USAP

Coordinators Shreya Bajaj USAP

Anushka Wadhwa USAP

Alankrita USAP

Tanya Sharma USAP

Fine Arts

Proaramme Coordinators Anusha Chaudhary USEM 8377948642
g Chanchal Rani USLLS 9818535882

Deepanjali Singh Parihar  |USEM

Pragya Pandey USEM

Sabiha Khan USEM

. Pooja Singh USEM

Event Coordinators Neha Rawat USEM
Devpriya USLLS

Nisha Chhabra USICT

Sukant Vats USICT
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Prakash Sharma USCT
Dhruba Chakaraborty USCT
Krishna Kumar USCT
Pawan USCT
Ashish USICT
Coordinators Prachi Kadian USAP
Annupurna USAP
Nikita USCT
Saurabh Kumar USICT
Komal Kumari USMS
Komal Gautam USICT
Dramatics
Program Coordinators Ste_ffi Khokhar USLLS 9013229033
Jatin Verma USICT 9868707778
Shivangi Chauhan USICT 9711877673
Abhijeet Singh Chauhan USICT 9868643880
. Shravya Reddy USLLS 8447496642
Event Coordinators 5 i Sharma UsCT 9711286501
Sarthak Bhargava USICT 9910472312
Kamaljeet Kaur USCT 9871370125
Arun Paul USCT 8287535746
Ashmita Johnson USHSS 8439203422
Divya Gupta USMS 9711472881
Prateek Patel USCT 8130139320
Vishwender Pratap Singh  |USCT 8285461725
Amandeep Singh Gahlot USLLS 7042812186
Shubham Bhardwaj USCT 9953262758
Geetika Chopra USBT 8800564642
Coordinators Shubham Mittal USICT 9868880164
Shagun Bhadana USLLS 9599899354
Alisha Gupta USBT 9911969478
Chander Prakash USBT 7838448643
Abhinav Kanojia USBT 9015727815
Shreya Agarwal USLLS 9711379782
Manan Narula USICT 9560481916
Gaurav Baisoya USICT 7291969419
Arpan Kushwaha USICT 9968828315
Neeraj Kumar USCT 8700412316
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Coordinators

PR TEAM
Khalid Parvez USMC
Vanshika Bharara USMC
Kritika Dua USMC
Sangeeta USMC
Deeksha Malhotra USMC
Anuj UsMC
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Discipline Team

Kapil USLLS 9818846883
Discipline Heads Devanshu Choudhary USCT 8588988750
Prabsimran Kaur USCT 9958062268
Aditya Rao USCT 9650907250
. Amit Singh USICT 9467177686
Program Coordinator | 2bh Pahwa USICT 9711820714
Udit Rana USICT
sachin kumar USICT
nitish kumar USICT
arun paul USICT
satyarth vimal USICT
mayank bhatt USICT
ashutosh rajay USCT
avinash anand USICT
aman shukla USCT
lakshay jayant USCT
) Shubham Bansal USICT 9873194509
Program Coordinator |y, Arya USLLS 8860193253
abhishek solanki USCT
vineet USLLS
avneesh bhatt USCT
vikas USCT
mayank saraswat USCT
harsh jain USICT
rajat dhingra USICT
yash meharwal USICT
. Mohit Tanwar USLLS 8826644631
Program Coordinator .\ chit adav USLLS 9968592508
anang amrit USLLS
Chirag sehra USLLS
nitin sharma USLLS
Akshay Shukla USLLS
Vijay singh USLLS
abhishek raghuvanshi USLLS
abhay pratap singh USLLS
chirag bharadwaj USLLS
jatin kumar USLLS
|Amar Kunal USICT 8745836540

Dranram Manrdinatnr
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|Shubham aggarwal

Aditya

anuj
dushyant
satyam
siddharth
akshay
divesh

joban singh
dinesh anand
Shubham Singh Bisht
Jeevan Pant
Dheer Gulati
Aman Mittal

Program Coordinator

Ankit Rajpal
Varun Sharma

shubham singh
karan

lokesh bainad
shantam gorawar
Abhishek singh
Anuj singh

Alok

Manish kumar
homi

Program Coordinator

shikhar
nishant

akul chillar
tushar

vikram
abhishek yadav
sandeep tiwari
salim ahmed
danish khan
aditya bitla

|Program Coordinator

|Vikrant

abhishek
ashutosh varshnae
sujit

shubham verma
ishansh
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USICT 9811146974
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT

USICT 8373961209
USICT 9953056043
USICT

USLLS

USLLS

USLLS

USICT

USICT

USCT

USCT

USLLS

USMS 9953753873
USMS 9971743900
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

USLLS 9560170819
USCT
USCT
USCT
USICT
USCT



Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

parikshit bajaj
lakshay

vishal agarwal
Naman Chabbra

avneet singh
Varun

anshul goyal
vishal

gaurav kumar
himanshu
sandeep sharma
dheeraj panwar
mahindra kumar
abhinav takkar

yusuf
manjeet
harshit sharma
Aditya bhagat
harshit

nawal

shrey

dhruv

daksh

dheeraj
prashant singh

Gursahib
Roshan kumar
deepak kumar
janak raj joshi
himanshu agarwal
ritesh

umesh kumar
deepak dabas
engleshwar prasad
nitin bansal

sachin choudhary
tashi paljor
Akash Kumar
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USLLS
USCT
USLLS

USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USICT

USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

USICT
USICT
USICT

9811861608
9818146841

9654854190
7503321866

8447992746
8826980413

7042422162
8447853488



Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator
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paras wadhwa
ravi kumar ranjan
neelansh garg
sarthak rohilla
guneet dhillon
saurav mann

Chetan

Ankit

Rachit Bhatnagar
Krishna

Yash Rastogi
Ashmit Shah
Munish Kumar
Rakesh Kumar Yadav
Nilesh Kumar
Sahil Gupta
Vilakshan
Kushagra

Mukul

Sidhant

Aditya

Mohit

Vikram Singh
Yash Tomar
Rishabh Sharma
Vishwender Pratap Singh
Vishal Sejwal
Apoorv Garg
Bhavesh Gupta
Suraj

Kartavya

Anmol Mishra
Pranav Nagpal
Munish Kumar
Anshu Dahiya
Shourya Mehra
Arnav Tavetia
Nikhil Kumar
Ajeeta kumar yadav
Ishant Shakya
Nishant
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USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT
USICT

USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT

8130654393
8447312474

9718747838
8802025578

USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT

USLLS
USICT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT

8826614461



Prashant Singh
Mayank Singh

Program Coordinator

| Aarushi Aggarwal

|Priyanka Vashishtha

sanskriti

aastha wahi

Neha

priyanka

parul tyagi
aishwarya

dolly mittal

smriti

Monika Chaudhary

Program Coordinator

Shivangi Kashyap
Aishwarya Balodi

isha vashishtha
prashashti hajela
shivani mann
apoorva

haritti

aarushi

ritika kadian
sweta karna

Program Coordinator

Rupali Mishra
Nitisha Kumbhare

Europa Doley
Aradhana

Yogita

Aastha Kapoor
Deepika Muwal
Apoorva Vashishtha
Swati Singh

Aditi Yadav
Mansee Aggarwal

Program Coordinator

Shivani Nangia
Neha Lall

shivangi chaudhary
divya vohra
shruti singhla
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USBT
USBT

USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS(FM)
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

USMS
USLLS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USICT
USICT

USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USBT
USICT

USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

9990146389
9999192646

9873732337
9971800595

9873599717
8587052719

9999552998
9013480182



Program Coordinator

Program Coordinator

anamika
pratibha jain
priyanka
twinkle

sonam yangdol
Nikita Singh
Shivam Tomar

Dakshita Vasudev
vaishnavi mishra
Anandita

aarushi singh uslls
shrishti tiwari
vaishnavi awasthi
nisha bharti
garima kalkal
aneesha sondhi
anisha dahiya
Manisha Gurtoo

Aditi

Sheetal

Shivangi Gupta
Tushita Khaneja
Pinkey Shukla
Akanksha Dhillon
Nikita

Ankita
Deepakshi
Shagun

Neha Francis
amrit

diya

prerna Srivastava
somya

Mehak
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USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS
USMS

USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USLLS
USMS

USICT
USAP
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USCT
USEM
USEM
USMS
USAP
USAP
USICT
USICT
USAP

9560209362
8375045771
9560631147

8901235557
8826614391



